Overall Scores

Event: June 3, 2018 Bike Classes
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Number
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Rider Name:
Sponser: AMA #:
Houts, Brandon,

Houts, Jake,

Rogala, Brandon,

Schmidt, Dave,

Schumacher, Keith,

Peroutka Jr,
Thomas,

Pelc, George,
Ortscheid, Jack,
Adams, Matt,
Winterbottom, Jimi,

Feichtenbiner,
Keegan,

Peters, Dave,
Greenwood, Adam,
Niemeier, Daniel,
Hawley, Robert,
Lauer, Robert,
Griffin, Monty,
Tiedt, Ryan,
Lochner, Chris,
Valentine, Matt,
Giese, Jon,
Nuutinen, Scott,
Driscoll, Joel,
Bates, Chris,
Randolph, Jon,
Balthazor, Erik,
Baranczyk, Riley,
Dollhopf, Ethan,
Snowaert, Nick,
Zegar, Mike,
Augustine, Marcus,
McNamara, Sean,
Giese, Brandyn,
Schmidt, Craig,
Haczynski, Rich,
Van Dorn, Stephan,
Leist, Cody,

Huey, Clint,
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Class:

AA
AA
A Bike
AA
A Bike
A Bike

A Bike
AA

B Bike

B Bike
+30 Bike

+40 Bike
A Bike
B Bike
B Bike
B Bike
+40 Bike
A Bike
+30 Bike
B Bike
C Bike
+40 Bike
+30 Bike
C Bike
+40 Bike
+30 Bike
C Bike
C Bike
C Bike
C Bike
+30 Bike
C Bike
C Bike
+40 Bike
+40 Bike
C Bike
C Bike
C Bike

Event start time:
Event start date:

Elapsed
Laps: Time:

20 02:03:36
19 02:04:54
19 02:05:45
19 02:06:22
18 02:01:19
18 02:02:01
18 02:06:26
17 02:00:23
17 02:01:35
17 02:02:03
17 02:02:32
17 02:04:22
16 01:59:52
16 02:00:01
16 02:00:04
16 02:00:08
16 02:01:21
16 02:01:29
16 02:03:07
16 02:04:30
16 02:04:54
16 02:05:02
16 02:05:52
15 01:58:57
15 01:59:11
15 01:59:19
15 01:59:48
15 02:01:41
15 02:02:05
15 02:02:24
15 02:03:35
15 02:03:41
15 02:04:44
15 02:06:09
14 01:58:34
14 02:02:30
14 02:04:19
14 02:04:50

11:00:00 AM
6/3/2018

Finish

Time:
13:03:36
13:04:54
13:06:15
13:06:22
13:01:49
13:02:31

13:06:56
13:00:23
13:02:35
13:03:03
13:03:32

13:05:52
13:00:22
13:01:01
13:01:04
13:01:08
13:02:51
13:01:59
13:04:07
13:05:30
13:06:54
13:06:32
13:06:52
13:00:57
13:00:41
13:00:19
13:01:48
13:03:41
13:04:05
13:04:24
13:04:35
13:05:41
13:06:44
13:07:39
13:00:04
13:04:30
13:06:19
13:06:50

Make Of
Bike:

Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
KTM

Yamaha

Yamaha
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

KTM
Yamaha
Honda
™
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
Honda
Yamaha
KTM
Beta
Beta
Honda
Yamaha
Suzuki
Honda
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
KT™M
Suzuk
Honda
Beta
Kawasaki
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM

06/03/18 15:13:32
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Overall Scores

Event: June 3, 2018 Bike Classes

O/A
Fin.
Pos.
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Cls
Fin.
Pos.
12
13

6

15
16

Rider
Number

105
151
700
114
81

175
389
39

131
254
804
739
125
829
129
7

157
273

Rider Name:
Sponser:
Allbright, Derek,
Otto, Mathew,
Maas, Matt,
Gaedke, Craig, 16
Garland, Brad,
Ladd, Richard,
Newhouse, Randy,
Hernke, Bill,
Schwantes, Zach,
Stroebel, John,
Ingold, Charles,
Young, Matt,
Kenefick, Austin,
Williamson, Tom,
Otto, Greg,
Randolph, Devin,
Otto, Mathew,

Rebman, Bernie,

Total Number Of Riders: 56
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AMA #:

Class:

C Bike
C Bike
+30 Bike
+40 Bike
+50 Bike
+40 Bike
C Bike
+40 Bike
B Bike
+50 Bike
+50 Bike
+40 Bike
A Bike
+50 Bike
+50 Bike
C Bike
C Bike
+50 Bike

Event start time:
Event start date:

Elapsed
Laps: Time:

14 02:05:03
14 02:06:13
13 02:01:47
13 02:01:52
12 01:29:54
12 01:53:01
12 01:58:15
12 02:02:07
11 01:27:16
10 01:33:38
8 01:40:13
7 00:59:22
5 00:36:30
5 00:45:30
5 00:53:44
0 00:00:00
0 00:00:00
0 00:00:00

11:00:00 AM
6/3/2018
Finish Make Of
Time: Bike:
13:07:03 KTM
13:08:13 Yamaha
13:02:47 KTM
13:03:22 KTM
12:31:24 Suzuki
12:54:31 KTM
13:00:15 Honda
13:03:37 Honda
12:28:16 Yamaha
12:35:08 Kawasaki
12:41:43 Husqvarna
12:00:52 Honda
11:37:00 Suzuki
11:47:00 Yamaha
11:55:14 Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha

06/03/18 15:13:32

District
Number:
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